



Monroe County United Ministries

2019-2020 Childcare Fee Schedule

Weekly Rates (effective August 5, 2019)

FAMILY SIZE	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I
	\$65	\$75	\$95	\$115	\$135	\$155	\$170	\$185	\$210
Find family size in the left column. Slide across the row until you locate the range where your combined family income lies. Weekly rate is listed at the top of that column. Max rate - infants - \$310, toddler - \$285, 3-5 yr old - \$230									
1	\$1	\$13,801	\$23,001	\$27,601	\$36,751	\$41,401	\$48,601	\$52,901	\$57,501
	\$13,800	\$23,000	\$27,600	\$36,750	\$41,400	\$48,600	\$52,900	\$57,500	\$69,000
2	\$1	\$16,021	\$26,251	\$32,041	\$42,001	\$47,251	\$55,751	\$60,376	\$65,626
	\$16,020	\$26,250	\$32,040	\$42,000	\$47,250	\$55,750	\$60,375	\$65,625	\$78,750
3	\$1	\$20,161	\$29,551	\$40,321	\$47,251	\$53,191	\$60,011	\$67,966	\$73,876
	\$20,160	\$29,550	\$40,320	\$47,250	\$53,190	\$60,010	\$67,965	\$73,875	\$88,650
4	\$1	\$24,301	\$32,801	\$48,601	\$52,501	\$60,931	\$69,471	\$77,856	\$84,626
	\$24,300	\$32,800	\$48,600	\$52,500	\$60,930	\$69,470	\$77,855	\$84,625	\$101,550
5	\$1	\$28,441	\$35,451	\$47,621	\$56,701	\$63,811	\$71,991	\$81,536	\$88,626
	\$28,440	\$35,450	\$47,620	\$56,700	\$63,810	\$71,990	\$81,535	\$88,625	\$106,350
6	\$1	\$32,581	\$38,051	\$50,252	\$60,901	\$68,491	\$79,711	\$87,516	\$95,126
	\$32,580	\$38,050	\$50,251	\$60,900	\$68,490	\$79,710	\$87,515	\$95,125	\$114,150
7	\$1	\$36,731	\$40,701	\$54,048	\$65,001	\$73,261	\$82,541	\$93,611	\$101,751
	\$36,730	\$40,700	\$54,047	\$65,000	\$73,260	\$82,540	\$93,610	\$101,750	\$122,100

For all families above these income brackets (200% or more above the Area Median Income), families will pay the full-cost of care. Infants = \$310
 Toddlers = \$285
 Preschoolers = \$230
 These families receive a 15% discount for each of the older siblings enrolled.

Income Brackets

- 1) Full scaled rate for first (youngest) child.
 - 2) Purple discount for each additional child - 35% of scaled rate, with minimum of \$65.
 Blue discount for each additional child - 25% of scaled rate.
 - 3) Families making more than 200% of the area median income (column I) will pay full cost of care, but are eligible for a 15% sibling discount.
- Max rate - infants - \$310, toddler - \$285, 3-5 yr old - \$230
 Registration fees - \$25 for 1 child, \$15 for each additional child.
 LATE FEES ARE \$15.00 for the first 10 minutes, and \$10.00 for every five minutes thereafter.